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LIST OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR INTERACTION FOR ENGAGEMENT AS GUEST FACULTY 

Sub:  APPLIED SCIENCE 

Date of interaction: 01-08-2025  Time: 09:30 AM 

 

Sl. No. Name Email 

1 Himangshu Chakraborty himanchakra@gmail.com 

2 Bikoshita Porashar bikoshitaporashar@gmail.com 

3 Samiran  Hazarika spl.inassam@gmail.com 

4 Neelanjan  Buzarbaruah neelanmiks@gmail.com 

5 Jhorna  Borah jhornaborah56@gmail.com 

6 Kumar Napoleon Deka kumarnapoleondeka@gmail.com 

7 INDUMONI DAS indudas99@gmail.com 

8 ADIL  AKHTAR adil.akhtar19@gmail.com 

9 Soumendra Goala soumendragoala@gmail.com 

10 Dr. KHAIRUJJAMAN LASKAR khairuchem@gmail.com 

11 Rupam Shankar Nath rupamnath23@gmail.com 

12 Ashim Chandra  Bhowal ashimbhowal111@gmail.com 

13 Jyotishman  Das jyotishmandas31@gmail.com 

14 Trishanku  Kashyap trishankukashyap@gauhati.ac.in 

15 Ranjan Saikia ranjansaikia25@gmail.com 

16 Somadrita Borthakur somadritaborthakur89@gmail.com 

17 Kangkan Sarmah kangkansarma971@gmail.com 

18 Shahnaz Ahmed meshahnazahmed@gmail.com 

19 Bibhajyoti Tamuli bibhajyotit@gmail.com 

20 Arup Kar arupkar472@gmail.com 

21 SHAHNAZ SULTANA ROHMAN shahnazrohman1993@gmail.com 

22 Dr. Debashree Bora debashree140@gmail.com 

23 Dr Deepshikha Hazarika hazarikadeepshikha@gmail.com 

24 TAPASI KALITA tapasirini@gmail.com 

25 Barnali Barman barman.barnali3@gmail.com 

26 Darshana Devi darshana.tezu15@gmail.com 

27 UPAMANYU SHARMA upamanyusharma@gmail.com 

28 ACHINTA  GOGOI achgogoi@gmail.com 

29 Dr. Samiran Morang samiranmorang26@gmail.com 

30 Partha Pratim  Gogoi p4pgogoi@gmail.com 

31 DEVANUJ BHARALI bhararlidevanuj@gmail.com 

 



Note: 

 

i. The Candidates shall have to appear before the Selection Committee in person (NO ONLINE OPTION IS 

ALLOWED) 

ii. The candidates shall have to make a presentation of at least 10 minutes on any topic to be chosen by him/her 

with multidisciplinary approach. The soft copy of the presentation should be sent in advance to the 

Vishwavidyalaya email address recruitment2024@bssrv.ac.in. 

iii. No TA/DA shall be paid to the candidates. 

iv. If recommended, verification of the certificates shall be done on the day of his/her reporting at the 

University. 

v. The Candidate shall have to bring all supporting documents in original for verification. 

vi. The candidates are requested to visit the Vishwavidyalaya website regularly for any update.    

 

 

 

 

Sd/- Registrar 

Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya 

 


